PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Protection Robust handrail system for the physical demarcation of pedestrian zones.
Impact performance
at 90°
POST: 3300 Joule (Eq. to 2,5 ton - 5,8 km/h)
RAIL: 3500 Joule (Eq. to 2,5 ton - 6,0 km/h)

POSTS
Corner post 90° - 2R
Corner post 90° - 2R - ZC
Corner post 90° - 2R - SS
HS1120-0001-C90BL
HS1120-0001-C90BLZ
HS1120-0001-C90BLS
Corner post 135° - 2R
Corner post 135° - 2R - ZC
Corner post 135° - 2R - SS
HS1120-0001-C45BL
HS1120-0001-C45BLZ
HS1120-0001-C45BLS
RAIL SETS (2R)
Center - Center length Plinth length Reference
750 mm 515 mm (2 fix) HS1120-0750-0002YE
1000 mm 765 mm (2 fix) HS1120-1000-0002YE
1250 mm 1015 mm (2 fix) HS1120-1250-0002YE
1500 mm 1265 mm (2 fix) HS1120-1500-0002YE
1750 mm 1515 mm (3 fix) HS1120-1750-0002YE
2000 mm 1765 mm (3 fix) HS1120-2000-0002YE
750 - 1520 mm 515 - 1265 mm (2 fix) HS1121-1520-0002YE
1521 - 2000 mm 1266 - 1765 mm (3 fix) HS1121-2000-0002YE
CORNER RAIL SETS 90° (2R)
Center - Center length Plinth length Reference
1500 mm 1265 mm (2 fix) HS1120-1500-C91YE
750 - 1520 mm 515 - 1265 mm (2 fix) HS1121-1520-C91YE
1521 - 2000 mm 1266 - 1765 mm (3 fix) HS1121-2000-C91YE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B